

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.NO.4705 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, post on 27.02.2026. B/o	